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PLAYOFF Thu Jun 27 TBD TBD TBD TBD

PLAYOFF Tue Jun 25 TBD TBD TBD TBD

PLAYOFF Thu Jun 20 TBD TBD TBD TBD

PLAYOFF Tue Jun 18 TBD TBD TBD TBD

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE MV2

A2122 Thu Jun 13 6:00 PM HOME MS04 COACH SINK MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE MV2

A2127 Tue Jun 11 6:00 PM HOME BK07 COACH SHOWERS

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE MV7

A2117 Thu May 30 6:00 PM HOME MV09 COACH KEITH MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE MV1

A2115 Tue May 28 6:00 PM HOME BK06 COACH LEHR

MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE MV1

A2112 Thu May 23 6:00 PM AWAY BK05 COACH HERZING BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE6

A2109 Tue May 21 6:00 PM HOME MS03 COACH GLASCOCK

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE MS1

A2106 Thu May 16 6:00 PM AWAY BK07 COACH SHOWERS BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE7

A2101 Thu May 9 6:00 PM AWAY MS04 COACH SINK

BELLEVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE WE7

A296 Tue May 7 6:00 PM AWAY MV09 COACH KEITH MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE MV1

A294 Thu May 2 6:00 PM AWAY BK06 COACH LEHR

MASCOUTAH KHOURY LEAGUE MS3

A291 Tue Apr 30 6:00 PM HOME BK05 COACH HERZING MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE MV1

A288 Thu Apr 25 6:00 PM AWAY MS03 COACH GLASCOCK

FIELD

A285 Tue Apr 23 6:00 PM HOME BK07 COACH SHOWERS MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE MV1

MV08 COACH STOUT MARYVILLE KHOURY LEAGUE ATOM II
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